Promodis (4

Chaine carrée Oregon 3/8" /1,6 mm /
72 maillons entraineurs 75 lpx

Référence : P9OORPX072E

Référence OEM
Pas

Types de produits
Jauge
WINDSOR
STHIL

SABRE

Nbre entraineur

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Lubr lec

75LPX72E
3/8" PRO

CHAINE TRONCONNEUSE
.063" (1,6 mm)

63ALG

36RS

983

72

1
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